Public Notice of Unclaimed
Money
Being Held by the City of San Dimas

The City of San Dimas hereby provides notice to owners of record of
unclaimed money in the City's possession that the unclaimed money will
escheat to the City by operation of law if not claimed by the date and time
set forth below. Below is a list of unclaimed moneys in the City’s possession
that have not been claimed, along with the owners of record. This publication
notice is the final notice to the owners that these moneys will escheat to the
City at 12:01 a.m. on June 30, 2026 by operation of law pursuant to
Government Code sections 50050 through 50056, if not claimed by the
date specified below.

Any claim for these unclaimed moneys must be received by the City no later
than 5:00 p.m. on June 29, 2026. Claims should be filed with the City of San
Dimas Administrative Services Department, 245 E. Bonita Ave, San Dimas,
CA 91773. A claim form may be obtained from the Administrative Services
Department or on the City's website at www.sandimasca.gov

Transaction Date Payee Check Number Check Amount
02/28/2022 PRADA - BOLIVAR DEANNA 173825 85.00
04/29/2022 VAN OMMEN, DANNY 174327 45.00
06/30/2022 ARREOLA, DINA 174734 30.00
06/30/2022 VAN OMMEN, DANNY 174817 45.00
07/29/2022 CREATIVE BRAIN LEARNING 174986 550.50
09/15/2022 DOLNEY, DAVID 175383 102.00
09/30/2022 MARTIN, KENNETH 175512 98.00
10/14/2022 ANDREAU, CHARLES 175574 35.00
11/30/2022 YAKOUB, MARYAM 176009 69.00
12/22/2022 BECERRA, CHRISULA 176176 105.00
12/22/2022 MNRO HOLDINGS LLC 176227 45.00
01/30/2023 NAVABAKHSH, 176403 45.00

FATEMEHZAHRA
03/07/2023 CREATIVE BRAIN LEARNING 176765 217.60


http://www.sandimasca.gov/

03/07/2023
03/30/2023
03/30/2023
04/26/2023
05/15/2023
07/14/2023

07/28/2023
09/30/2023
11/15/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023

12/15/2023
12/22/2023

TIFCO INDUSTRIES , INC
INOUYE, REGINA
MARTINEZ, BRIANNA
OJEDA, JESSE

CREATIVE BRAIN LEARNING
NATIONAL CORE / MICHAEL
DE LA TORRE

FENG, WAM CHEN

ASFALL, JACQUELINE
YOUSOUFIAN, VARTAN
ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR
ZENDA, WILLIAM

QUALITY INSTANT PRINTING
WFA - 14U PAIGE / RYAN FOTE

176824
176894
176903
177222
177247
177813

177893
178126
178813
178857
178396

179011
179164

91.00
60.00
60.00
75.00
54.40
500.00

400.00

33.00
339.20
140.97
252.09

131.40
200.00

Published Date: April 22, 2026 & April 29", 2026



