Public Notice of Unclaimed Money Being Held by the City of San Dimas

The City of San Dimas hereby provides notice to owners of record of unclaimed money in the City's possession that the unclaimed money will escheat to the City by operation of law if not claimed by the date and time set forth below. Below is a list of unclaimed moneys in the City's possession that have not been claimed, along with the owners of record. This publication notice is the final notice to the owners that these moneys will escheat to the City at 12:01 a.m. on June 30, 2026 by operation of law pursuant to Government Code sections 50050 through 50056, if not claimed by the date specified below.

Any claim for these unclaimed moneys must be received by the City no later than 5:00 p.m. on June 29, 2026. Claims should be filed with the City of San Dimas Administrative Services Department, 245 E. Bonita Ave, San Dimas, CA 91773. A claim form may be obtained from the Administrative Services Department or on the City's website at www.sandimasca.gov

Transaction Date	Payee	Check Number	Check Amount
02/28/2022	PRADA - BOLIVAR DEANNA	173825	85.00
04/29/2022	VAN OMMEN, DANNY	174327	45.00
06/30/2022	ARREOLA, DINA	174734	30.00
06/30/2022	VAN OMMEN, DANNY	174817	45.00
07/29/2022	CREATIVE BRAIN LEARNING	174986	550.50
09/15/2022	DOLNEY, DAVID	175383	102.00
09/30/2022	MARTIN, KENNETH	175512	98.00
10/14/2022	ANDREAU, CHARLES	175574	35.00
11/30/2022	YAKOUB, MARYAM	176009	69.00
12/22/2022	BECERRA, CHRISULA	176176	105.00
12/22/2022	MNRO HOLDINGS LLC	176227	45.00
01/30/2023	NAVABAKHSH, FATEMEHZAHRA	176403	45.00
03/07/2023	CREATIVE BRAIN LEARNING	176765	217.60

03/07/2023	TIFCO INDUSTRIES , INC	176824	91.00
03/30/2023	INOUYE, REGINA	176894	60.00
03/30/2023	MARTINEZ, BRIANNA	176903	60.00
04/26/2023	OJEDA, JESSE	177222	75.00
05/15/2023	CREATIVE BRAIN LEARNING	177247	54.40
07/14/2023	NATIONAL CORE / MICHAEL DE LA TORRE	177813	500.00
07/28/2023	FENG, WAM CHEN	177893	400.00
09/30/2023	ASFALL, JACQUELINE	178126	33.00
11/15/2023	YOUSOUFIAN, VARTAN	178813	339.20
11/30/2023	ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR	178857	140.97
11/30/2023	ZENDA, WILLIAM	178396	252.09
12/15/2023	QUALITY INSTANT PRINTING	179011	131.40
12/22/2023	WFA - 14U PAIGE / RYAN FOTE	179164	200.00

Published Date: April 22, 2026 & April 29th, 2026